Transportation Services

®" for People with HIV

What are Transportation Services?
Transportation Services is a program that is available to people living with HIV (PLWH) and their
immediate family members (when they accompany the client to access services) who need

transportation to medical and social services appointments.

What is the goal of the Transportation program?
The goal of Transportation Services is to make sure that you are able to get to your primary
health care and related social service provider appointments.

What services can | access through the Transportation program?
The Transportation program offers services for clients that may be eligible for monthly bus or
Metro passes, taxi services, ride share services (Uber, Lyft), and van transportation services.

Where can | access these services?

Contact

Phone Number

Email Address

AIDS Healthcare Foundation

Nubia Tremino

(310) 657-9353

nubia.treminio@ahf.org

AltaMed Health Services

Yenmie Stevenson
Adriana Lopez Vasquez

(213) 420-8342
(323) 803-8425

ytapia@altamed.org

adlvasquez@altamed.org

APLA Health & Wellness
Center

Tiana Monteilh

(213) 201-1305

tmonteilh@apla.org

Bienestar Human Services

Brendan O'Connell

(866) 590-6411

boconnell@bienestar.org

Children’s Hospital Los Angeles

Gerardo Mendez Ruiz

(323) 361-1352

gmendezruiz@chla.usc.edu

City of Long Beach

Iris Gibbs
Elsa Orozco

(562) 570-4544
(562) 570-4057

iris.gibbs@longbeach.gov
elsa.orozco@longbeach.gov

JWCH Institute

Heshan Wijegunaratne

Marsha Ortiz
Heidi Sanchez

(626) 744-6140 x5220

(626) 744-6140 x5231
(626) 744-6140 x5208

hwijegunaratne@jwch.org
mortiz@jwch.org
hsanchez@jwch.org

Los Angeles LGBT Center

Linda Santiman, Integrated
Services Manager

(323) 993-7610

Isantiman@lalgbtcenter.org
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Virginia Cabrera, Supportive (310) 550-1010 x344

Men's Health Foundation .
Services Manager

virginia.cabrera@menshealthfound.org

Northeast Valley Health
Corporation

(818) 988-6335 x50724  herberthosorio@nevhc.org
(818) 988-6335 x50702  JoseParedes@nevhc.org

Herberth Osorio, MPH
Jose Paredes

Savvoy Toney, Director of

Project New Hope Residential Facilities (657) 789- 2691 stoney@projectnewhope.org
Special Service for Groups S O}, 25 (213) 434-5030 enriguec@apaitssg.org.
Manager [V
St. John's Community Health Xavier Laporte-Sanchez (323) 944-3349 xsanchez@wellchild.org
. Randy Hope (562) 624-4934 randy.hope@commonspirit.org

St. Mary Medical Center Stephanie Glass (562) 625-4935 stephanie.glass@commonspirit.org
Tarzana Treatment Centers Danielle Barron-Pena (SPA 2) (818) 342-5897 x2153 dbarron@tarzanatc.org
T.H.E. Clinic Tracy Horn (323) 730-1920 x 3225  thorn@tohelpeveryone.org
The Regents of the University Rosa Ramos, (310) 916-7920 rlramos@mednet.ucla.edu
of California Jeannie Acdan (310) 843-2014 jacdan@mednet.ucla.edu

. Ana Aguirre, Director (323) 454-4201 ana.aguirre@usw.salvationarmy.org
The Salvation Army Raul Villalobos (323) 454-4202 raul.villalobos@usw.salvationarmy.org

. Anthony Corona (323) 564-4331 x3326 anthony.corona@wattshealth.org

Watts Healthcare Corporation Vanessa Talavera (323) 564-4331 x3323 vanessa.talvera@houseofuhuru.org

How do | access these services?
You can access these services by contacting any of the providers above, your Medical Care
Coordination (MCC) team, HIV medical provider, or your Benefits Specialist.
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